G.N. 7204 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date
hereof:—

2848837 ACC STUDIO LIMITED B TS ARAT
2721300 ADT Marine Services Limited

2402560 AIXINSHU IMPORT & EXPORT TRADE CO., LIMITED SRR 1 B A TR A ]
2721053 AKI CONSULTING LIMITED

1624957 ARDOR INT'L LOGISTICS LIMITED SEEIEYIR AR A E]

2402538 AUNORM ELECTRONICS (HK) CO., LIMITED B (B AR A E]

2262862 Acami International Trade Co., Limited R EEE B ATRAFE

2848767 Akigai Holdings Limited R TR

2850476 Anger Chick Limited

2259319 Asia Investment Association Co., Limited T EEEAIRAE

2718225 BAIFUSHUN DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED HiEEREA TR A

2718218 BAISHUNHAO ECOMMERCE CO., LIMITED HEE TR E A

0648792 BALLIN (HONG KONG) LIMITED £ E(E ) AERAT

2720323 BAO RUN SHAN (HK) LIMITED FHLEBARAH

2850622 BEIER GENERAL AVIATION (CHINA) LIMITED e (T B A TR E

2259152 BORFREE GROUP HOLDING (HONG KONG) LIMITED R EE P E AR

=

2402778 BOXINRUI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED g 5 TR A

2718302 BRAZIL CARACU BEER CO., LIMITED PG R P A TR A 5

2720341 Baicheng Technology Limited HEREARAHE

2721067 Billion Dollar Industrial Co., Limited BESTEARAT

2721065 Billion Dollar Trade Co., Limited BETESERAT

2399253 CHENGREN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED B RHSE AR A

2262997 CHINA FAMOUS DOCTOR HALL HEALTH MANAGEMENT CO.,  H[sf] 44 B8 (i B B A TR /A 6
LIMITED

2850520 CHINA GEOGRAPHIC HK YUING RESEARCH INSTITUTE o B 7 s B RS S A

LIMITED



1354287

2552817
0807136
1625052
2848916
2848669
2412258
2848647
2850918
2123133
2554915
2554955
1643328
2399528
2850768

2848772
2721378
2848897
2120089
2720203
1625097

2720105

1949607
2259018
2849054
2402307
2267960
2726841
2720146

1145955

CHINA WANGFU CAPITAL MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED

CHLOE & FRIENDS LIMITED

CREATIN (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED

CS TECHNOLOGY & DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
Cassan Trade Limited

Cheuk Lun Holdings Limited

China Construction New Energy Technology Co., Limited
China Red Flag Academy of Calligraphy and Painting Co., Limited
China Times Innovation Group Co., Limited

Cloud HongKong Limited

DA CHUAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

DAYGAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

DELLCOMM ELECTRONICS H.K CO., LIMITED
DIASOURCE INC LIMITED

DING ZHI INTERNATIONAL) QUALITY CERTIFICATION CO.,

LIMITED
DUBAI AUTO PARTS TRADING LIMITED

Digital Consulting Group Limited

Dingwang Investment Holding Co., Limited

EDITH ELECTRONICS (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
EMERALD SPACE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

EXCELLENCE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

Envotions Technology Service (Hong Kong) Limited

F FISH GROUP CO., LIMITED

F-One Group Limited

FALONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

FARUGEI TRADING CO., LIMITED

FAVO-LITE STAGE LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
FEIRAN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

FIRE TORNADO TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

FIRMUS PRODUCTION COMPANY LIMITED
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2258951

2271865

1625391
2119844

2960866
2960594

2963501
2848856
2262954
2720344
2554103

2718305
2850871
2271165
2258925
0650389
2718327
1490656
2848811
0914401
2719998
2860958
2718071

2402558

2859502
2399378
2721000
2849017
2850818

FIRST PROPERTY INVESTMENT (HK) CO., LIMITED

FORTUNE LOGISTICS GROUP (HK) LIMITED

FRANCE HANGMAT INT'L GROUP LIMITED

FRANK CHINESE OPERA ARTS AND CULTURE FOUNDATION

LIMITED
Fang Luo Sanitary Ware Co., Limited

Flextronics (International) Engineering construction Limited

G-Key Network Printing Co., Limited

GAISTEN ECOMMERCE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GARUDHA PUTIH ASIANIA CO., LIMITED

GERMAN LUODILUN HARDWARE TRADE CO., LIMITED

GERMANY JIEXIKA ALUMINUM (HK) INTERNATIONAL
GROUP LIMITED

GERMANY KONSTANTIN BEER CO., LIMITED
GERMANY TATE HARDWARE GROUP LIMITED
GLORY PROSPER CO., LIMITED

GOLD WORLD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GRANT PROFIT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GREENMORE (HONGKONG) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
GREENSKY HONGKONG TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GUANGDONG DONGPENG CERAMICS LIMITED
GUANGZHOU RICHSUM ELECTRONICS LIMITED
GUANGZHOU SUMDER PARTS CO LIMITED

GUO YI HENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

German Gaya Life Technology International Group Limited

Global Polytechnic Development Education Group (Hong Kong) Co.,

Limited

Goodlink Industrial (HK) Co., Limited
Guangzhou Meanreal Light Limited

HANIS GLOBAL LIMITED

HARISUN GLOBAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
HDT LIMITED
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1950478

2850518
2850801
2554959
2718266
2119952

2860564
2848934
2966690
2850659
2720947
2120213

2718376

2849077
2721352
2850737
1625390
2259146
2850516
2721383
2259145
2402310
2555266
2718297

2965270
2966419
2721031
2849071
2732538
2259004
2850681

HEADWAY INTERNATIONAL TRADE Co., Limited

HENGHUA TEXTILE TRADE LIMITED

HEWO ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK HANDI FASHION LIMITED

HK HENG DA CATERING GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK HUAHU LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK HUANFEI INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

HK HXC TRADE LIMITED

HK JINHI LIMITED

HK JXU TRADE LIMITED

HK MEIKAQI BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONESTY & TRUSTY INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT LIMITED

HONG KONG DIYANGSHENG HEALTH TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG ENCAID LIMITED

HONG KONG HUIYOU TECHNOLOGY TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG JINYONG TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG SEETON IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED
HONGKONG HOHA LIMITED

HONGKONG JIYOU TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG MIAOSI INT'L COSMETICS LIMITED
HONGKONG OUSHANGBOJUE DRESS LIMITED
HONGKONG TAIPING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG YIHO TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG YOZUNG ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING DESIGN
LIMITED

HONGKONG YUANLV BIOLOGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG YUCHEN ELECTRONIC LIMITED

HORMESIS LIMITED

HUI TIAN XIA PAY LIMITED

Hbees International Co., Limited

Hong Kong Allied Resources Limited

Hong Kong Beauty Pregnant Angel Medical Health Management Co.,
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2564082
2848921
2849036
2850905
2848893
2720188
2848890
2848919
2718015
2399103

2720245
2720194
2718228
2720208
2720284
2966030
2848840
2720992
2850756
2555027
2259092
2402271

2128720
2719949
2848574
2554167
2718133
2966733
2850732
2718292
2555216

Limited

Hong Kong Chengjian Capital Limited

Hong Kong Daxinghong Limited

Hong Kong Jing Network International Trade Co., Limited
Hong Kong Liu Liu Technology Limited

Hong Kong Ming Bao Limited

Hong Kong Ruiliang Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Run Mao Qian Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Wanxinheng Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xincai International Trade Company Limited

Hong Kong Ying kanu International Holdings Group Limited

Hongkong Capital Micro Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong Finch Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong Lan Secret Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong Walt Trade Co., Limited
Hongkong Zhi Bo Trade Co., Limited
Huahui Furniture Co., Limited

Huisheng International (Hong Kong) Group Co., Limited
INFINITE SUM MODELING LIMITED
ISLAND (HK) CO., LIMITED

Image Holdings Group Limited

Interactive Holdings Limited

International Professional Coach Training Institute Limited

JFY IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED

JIAOYA LIMITED

JINYU TRAVEL SUPPLIES CO., LIMITED

JULONG EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Jinghan Education Technology Limited

Jinshang Trade Development Co., Limited

Jue Cheng Trade Co., Limited

K L Design & Contracting Limited

K.D.U.K. CHINA COMPANY LIMITED
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1949050
2848817
0371905
1647916

2965160
2848769
2850753
2399302
2850787
2855375
2860977
2402331
2262484
2965304
2849003
2552948
2848875
2721215
2718127
2552871

2850689
2848900
2399175
2850692
2721286
2850512
1625230
2554914
2719917
2848597
1655448
1056485

KAY INTO PAPER PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
KIND STAR LIMITED
KING SHARP (FAR EAST) LIMITED

KING YEAR PRINTING AND PACKAGING (HONG KONG)
COMPANY LIMITED

KO YUET TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

Kcjtrade Co., Limited

LCX TRADING CO., LIMITED

LETO RACKING EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURING CO., LIMITED
LEZHU GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

LIJING ARTS AND CRAFTS CO., LIMITED
LONGHUITONG TRADE CO., LIMITED

LTL International Limited

Lab Material Solution Limited

Lenoen Technology Co., Limited

MAGNUM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MAYA LIGHT SOUND CO., LIMITED

MDYV Services Limited

MENG GU MEDIA CO., LIMITED

MIB HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

MILLION SKY PROPERTY AGENCY (C.1.S.) LIMITED

MM GLOBAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
MOBILYFE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
MOUNT OCEAN CONSULTING LIMITED
MSK LIMITED

Mattina Development Limited

Miao Property Investment Consulting Limited
Million Honest Development (HK) Limited
Myth Group Holding Limited

NC INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
NEW APOLLO INDUSTRY TRADE LIMITED
NEW SUNSHINE ENERGY LIMITED
NEWTON INDUSTRIES LIMITED
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2860364
2850577
2848622

2552847
2259435
2554126
2848679
1061458
2554093
1253233
2850785
2563441
2718142
2850511
2850687
2862169
2258997
2849024
2850911
2718326
2849050

2554136
2402666
2554882
2555306
2555307
2555308
1260298
2555310
2411757
2119767
1625283

NINGBO YANGKA IMPORT AND EXPORT CO., LIMITED
NZ Telecom HK Limited

New World Health Medical Industry Group Co., Limited

OCEAN INC. LIMITED

ORBIT ASIA LIMITED

PEAK FORTUNE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
PIPO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
POPZTECH DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
POSH Global Limited

PRIME GAIN HOLDINGS LIMITED
PRINCE OLIVE LIMITED

Paintland (CHINA) Limited

Panda International Group By Share Limited
Perfect Wonder International Limited

Prison Security Corporation Limited

QIANK TRADE LIMITED

QINGDAO FOCUSUN INT'L CO., LIMITED
QUARTE CO., LIMITED

Qianhe Trading Co., Limited

RISING STARS IMPORT EXPORT LIMITED

RedStar Intelligence World (China) Group Co., Limited

Resistant Technology (Hong Kong) Limited

Roboen Technologies Limited

SAVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHANGHAI GREEN RTF GROUP LIMITED
SHANGHAI IMT LOGISTICS LIMITED

SHANGHAI IT LSP SERVICE LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE ENTERPRISES INT'L LIMITED
SHANGHAI TEXTILE FSD LIMITED

SHEN ZHEN HUSTAR TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
SHENG HUI APPRAISAL CONSULTANT LIMITED
SHI KIT WEALTH COMPANY LIMITED
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2119759

2860274
2848656
1350150
2720010
1350131
2720301
2850906
2848714
2402552
2555095
2848686
2259218
2262503
0371752
2848687
2402687
2850777
2861127
1949895
2721390
2849039
2848670
2848644
2848645
2119923
2848705
2719911
2259081
2258968
2719823

2858821

SHINELAND INTERNATIONAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT
GROUP LIMITED

SHOCK LIMITED

SING LIK TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SINO FIRM LIMITED

SKYLINE CYBER TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SMAA INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
SMARTREE (H.K.) LIMITED

SOCIAL HARMONY MEDI-CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SP & SHAO COMPANY LIMITED

SQW PIGMENT CO., LIMITED

STAR KEEN INVESTMENT LIMITED

STAR WELLNESS TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
STRENGTH HOLDING LIMITED

STRONG YIELD INC LIMITED

SUCCESS SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SUPREME PROSPECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SURELY INTERNATIONAL GROUP (HK) CO., LIMITED
Seatto Food Co. Limited

Shengyiping Trade Co., Limited

Shenzhen Gobright Lighting Co., Limited

Silicon World International Trading Limited

Solid Trade Limited

Steve Water Purification Technology Group Co., Limited
TAI YUET TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TAT FULL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TIN WAN CATERING LIMITED

TING SHINE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TING SHOU CHEONG CONSULTING INVESTMENT LIMITED
TRACEWIN GROUP LIMITED

TRILLION MARKETING COMPANY LIMITED

Taichi Wisdom International Culture Communication Co., Limited

Three Cosmos Investment Holding Group Limited
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2848965
2718048
2721160
2848835
2402699
2554079

2553034
2848874
2849078
2718331
2850538
2720271
2720239
1625078
0371495
1491090
2850762
2399585
2966286
2861300
2849109
2402709
2850876
2850749
2413054

2552894
2848882
2399353
2850465
2850729
2402298
2399209

Top Player HK Holdings Company Limited

Trans Global Logistics Limited

UGL GROUP LIMITED

UMix Solutions Limited

UNION AGE INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

UNION FORTRESS AIR CONDITIONING ENGINEERING
LIMITED

UNITED INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
UPPER PROSPECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
URANCS TECH. DEVELOPMENT CO. LIMITED
Varalink Global Trading Inc. Limited

Vedfun Global Co., Limited

Vely Vely Limited

Vilet Trading Co., Limited

Voice of China Holdings Limited

WELL FRIEND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WELTON GROUP (HONG KONG) HOLDINGS LIMITED
WENJIE TRADE CO., LIMITED

WET MARKETING LIMITED

WHD Trade Limited

WILL FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WILSON BUSINESS MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WIN WELL GLOBAL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

WING UNION TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
WINTECH TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WORLD QIANFU FUND GROUP MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

WORLDWIDE ORIENTAL WEALTH CREATION LIMITED
Wealth Industrial Trading Co., Limited

Wei Xin Long Trading Co., Limited

Wei Yi Eyes (Group) Company Limited

Wencheng Technology Co., Limited

Wise Hand Limited

XIANGSHEN AUTO SERVICE LIMITED
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2720142 XIN TIAN HAN (CHINA) HOLDING CO., LIMITED
2850685 XINGLI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
2965293 XINRAN HK LIMITED
2850778 XINRONGTENG TRADE LIMITED
2850873 YIU HUI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
2718343 YONEE ELECTRONICS CO. LIMITED
2849026 YOUTH (CHINA) TALENT DISCOVER CENTER LIMITED
2850522 Yingzi Suyan Biotechnology Co., Limited
2721332 ZIKEK (CHINA) SHARE LIMITED
1783372 7S (HK) INT'L COMMERCIAL INSTITUTE LIMITED
2848927 Zhaoxin (Hong Kong) Group Co., Limited
2721080 iMedic Hong Kong Limited
2848661
2554222
2850867
19 November 2021
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Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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